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Ratcliffe College Parents’ Association Year Group Representatives 2020/2021

Nursery Cygnets TBA TBA TBA Comments

Nursery Swans Alison Court 07740 769 157 Mrsalisoncourt@gmail.com

Year 1 Emily Jelley 07814 928 890 emily_1205@hotmail.com

Year 2 Alison Etty  07712 523 295 alisonetty@googlemail.co.uk

Year 3 Susie Ashfield 07712 895 370 ashd@btinternet.com will change, no alternative yet

Fran Grieff-Liggins  07890 694 545 frankieg1711@hotmail.com will change, no alternative yet

Year 4 Severine Proctor 07792 783 396 severine.proctor@btinternet.com

Year 5 Mona Kular 07799 882 353 mkd@doctors.org.uk

Rebecca Poutch 07791 285 643 rebeccapoutch@hotmail.com

Year 6 Kelley Joy 07739 457 788 sparklesjoy_29@hotmail.co.uk

Lindsey Bowden 07785 790 652 LindseyThompson@btinternet.com

Year 7 Marie Wilson-Knight 07881 304 561 mariejknight@sky.com

Ann Barriu 07399 662 119 Kiende-ann@hotmail.co.uk

Year 8 Aimee Mason  07718 206 774 sixcakes@hotmail.com

Natalie Stevenson   07740 367801 nat841v@hotmail.com

Year 9 Kelley Joy 07739 457788 sparklesjoy_29@hotmail.co.uk will change, no alternative yet

Victoria Barker 07985 228 080 vjbarker72@gmail.com will change, no alternative yet  

Year 10 Julie Whalley  07968 996674  juliewhalley@gmail.com

Year 11 Karen Jarvis      07970 000750 karenjarvis@btinternet.com

Year 12 Trena & Jonathan Ball  07889 657571 trena.ball@stirlingsolutions.co.uk

Year 13 Becky Page     07976 895773  becsmoltom@yahoo.co.uk
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